JU
LY
 2
0
0
7
TBA
PROMO

• Marginal integrity. Optimal elongation and tear strength properties deliver
enhanced marginal integrity.
Order Information
Take 1 Volume Refill Kit Normally SPECIAL
KE-33247 Regular Set $345.00 $242.00
KE-33185 Fast Set $345.00 $242.00
Kit contains 2 Base (300 ml each) and 2 Catalyst (62 ml each)
KE-29174 Tray, Regular Set
KE-29290 Tray, Fast Set
KE-29177 Wash, Regular Set
KE-29180 Wash, Fast Set
KE-29293 Medium/Monophase, Reg Set
KE-29335 Medium/Monophase, Fast Set
“Take 1 is a material with a high
percentage of elongation and
an equally high recovery from
deformation, which means easy
removal from the oral cavity.
The hydrophilic additive creates
an extremely low contact angle,
which can displace fluids in critical
areas such as the gingival sulcus
of each prep.”
– Dr. Robert A. Lowe
Charlotte, NC
Take 1 2-Cartridge Bulk Packs* Normally $60.00   SPECIAL $58.50
TYTIN FC
• Self activating
• Pouched mercury
• “Pinch & Turn” opening technique
• Re-sealable capsule
• Traditional colour-coding system
• Works with any amalgamator
KE-29981 Single Spill Reg. Set (400 mg) $145.00
KE-29990 Single Spill Fast Set (400 mg) $145.00
KE-29984 Double Spill Reg. Set (600 mg) $175.00
KE-29993 Double Spill Fast Set (600 mg) $175.00
KE-29987 Triple Spill Reg. Set (800 mg) $200.00
KE-29996 Triple Spill Fast Set (800 mg) $200.00
Purchase 3x tubs (50) and get
1x Double Spill tub (50) FREE!
9All prices are exclusive of G.S.T. and freight Phone 8am to 6pm to order 0800 808 855
poladay